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AGL Report No.

Reference: A154978636

"This Jewel achieves Highest Craftsmanship
and polish grading”

Each diamond is unique and possesses its own distinct
qualities of color, clarity and cut. We have taken the utmost
effort to examine and grade your diamond objectively, using
professional gemological terminology, according to the
strict standards to which AGL is committed.
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0.63ct Lab Grown Diamond Pendant

14K Gold Pendant Set With Pear shape
Diamond

Date: 26 June 2024

Type of Jewelry: Diamond Pendant
Gold Type: 14K Gold

Diamond Weight: 0.63ct.

Color: F

Clarity: VS

Polish: Excellent

Symmetry: Excellent

NOTICE: IMPORTANT
LIMITATIONS ON BACK

AGL

Online Verification:
www.agl-labs.co

AGL - AGL -

VVS1
VVS2

VS1
VS2

iiz'—x'ﬂmol

100% Natural Diamond
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